Scope of Work

Action Fence
Contractors, Inc.

American Fence
Professionals

Paramount Fence

Peerless Fence

Proline Fence

Demo Work

New Fence Install

Bid Total

Alternate for 10 foot fence

Total Bid with Alternate

v n

3,700.00

46,450.00

50,150.00

4,421.00

54,571.00

2,080.00

78,278.00

80,358.00

3,453.00

83,811.00

6,480.00

53,820.00

60,300.00

4,920.00

65,220.00

16,500.00

60,720.00

77,220.00

7,920.00

85,140.00

9,500.00

65,488.00

74,988.00

8,074.00

83,062.00
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