Scope of Work	Action Fence Contractors, Inc.		American Fence Professionals		Paramount Fence		Peerless Fence		Proline Fence	
Demo Work New Fence Install	\$ \$	3,700.00 46,450.00	-	2,080.00 78,278.00		6,480.00 53,820.00	-	16,500.00 60,720.00		9,500.00 65,488.00
Bid Total	\$	50,150.00	\$	80,358.00	\$	60,300.00	\$	77,220.00	\$	74,988.00
Alternate for 10 foot fence	\$	4,421.00	\$	3,453.00	\$	4,920.00	\$	7,920.00	\$	8,074.00
Total Bid with Alternate	\$	54,571.00	\$	83,811.00	\$	65,220.00	\$	85,140.00	\$	83,062.00